
CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED-II

28.07.2019

CONSOLIDATED-I

REGULAR

SEM-I

SEM-II

SEM-III

JOSEPH JERALD .M

2016-2019

9903BCCS2016

12.12.1998
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 
(CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP)

PAUL CLETUS .R

72

76

64

67

70

77

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

ENG

FA-I

MGC

QM-I

ME-I

MMG

English I

Financial Accounting I

Management Concepts

Quantitative Methods I

Managerial Economics I

Mind Management

72

69

75

72

66

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

ENG

BSL

BMS

PME

EDF

English II

Financial Accounting II

Organizational Behavior

Quantitative Methods II

Indian Constitution

70

76

66

73

70

69

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

BCN

CA-I

MMG

CML

CAC

CLW

Business Communication

Corporate Accounting I

Marketing Management

Company Law

Cost Accounting

Commercial Laws



1450 2061 2900 
First

28.07.2019

CONSOLIDATED-II

REGULAR

SEM-IV

SEM-VI

SEM-V

JOSEPH JERALD .M

2016-2019

9903BCCS2016

12.12.1998
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 
(CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP)

PAUL CLETUS .R

72

67

60

73

74

72

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

FMK

CA-II

HRM

FMN

ACA

TXL

Financial Markets

Corporate Accounting II

Human Resource Management

Financial Management

Applied Cost Accounting

Tax Laws

76

72

73

50

50

50

100

100

100

Security Laws

Economic and Labor Laws

Computer Fundamentals

SLW

ELL

CFT

70

72

76

50

50

50

100

100

100

DAC

BNE

EVS

Diligence and Compliances

Business Ethics

Environmental Science
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