

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	PAUL CLETUS .R	Father's Name	JOSEPH JERALD .M	
Programme	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP)	D.O.B	12.12.1998	
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED-I	Session	2016-2019	
Status	REGULAR	Roll No.	9903BCCS2016	

Subject	Subject	Marks	Minimum Pass	Maximum
Code		obtained	Marks	Marks
SEM-I	INTEGRATED COUNCE AND LEGINOLOGY HE			EVOE AND TECHNO EVOE AND TECHNO
ENG	English I	72	50	100
FA-I	Financial Accounting I	76	50	100
MGC	Management Concepts	64	50	100
QM-I	Quantitative Methods I	67	50	100
ME-I	Managerial Economics I	70	50	100
MMG	Mind Management	77	50	100
SEM-II		MINET UTER		ENCE AND TECHNO
ENG	English II	72	50	100
BSL	Financial Accounting II	69	50	100 '
BMS	Organizational Behavior	75	50	100
PME	Quantitative Methods II	72	50	100
EDF	Indian Constitution	66	50	100
SEM-III BCN	Business Communication	70	50	100
CA-I	Corporate Accounting I	76	50	100
MMG	Marketing Management	66	50	100
CML	Company Law	73	50	100
CAC	Cost Accounting	70	50	100
CLW	Commercial Laws	69	50	100
TOTAL	HATE WATER SCHOOL SHOTE SHOULD SEE HATE	AN PESTITUTE I	FINE CRATED CO	ENCLEADER TREME
DIVISION	PARTECONATED SOLENO FAILUTE CHARLOS PARTECONATED SOLENO FAILUTE CHARLOS CONTROL PARTECONATED SOLENO FAILUTE C	ANTINSTITUTE	E BUTERRATED BU	

Entered by

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED-II

Date: 28.07.2019

Registrar / Controller of Examination



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	PAUL CLETUS .R	Father's Name	JOSEPH JERALD .M	
Programme	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP)	D.O.B	12.12.1998	
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED-II	Session	2016-2019	
Status	REGULAR	Roll No.	9903BCCS2016	

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
SEM-IV FMK	Financial Markets	72	50	100
CA-II	Corporate Accounting II	67	50	100
HRM	Human Resource Management	60	50	100
FMN	Financial Management	73	50	100
ACA	Applied Cost Accounting	74	50	100
TXL	Tax Laws	72	50	100
SEM-V SLW ELL CFT SEM-VI DAC BNE	Security Laws Economic and Labor Laws Computer Fundamentals Diligence and Compliances Business Ethics	76 72 73 70 72	50 50 50 50	100 ₃ 100 100 100 100
EVS	Environmental Science	76	50	100
	TEGRATED SCENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN VIEGRATED SCHOOL AND TECHNOLOGY IN		TO THE RAISE OF THE SECOND SEC	ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO
TOTAL DIVISION	VIEGRATED SCIENCE AND TERMOLOGY R VIEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY R VIEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY R	2061	1450	2900 First

Entered by

Date: 28.07.2019

Registrar / Controller of Examination